Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

2/7/2015

Baldwin HS

36.5 @
76 €D
71 €D

36.8
76 €D
72 €D

73.3
0.0
/3.3

1st



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

2/7/2015

Exquisite

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver €
Silver €B

Silver €@
Silver €B

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SMT

Twirlers: SNT

Twirlers: INT Twirlers: SAT

2/7/2015

Sensations

10.55 @
56 €D
51 €D

11.29 @
61 €D
54 €

12.3 @
63 €D
60 €

12.7 @
66 €D
61 €D

13.6 @
71 €D
65 €

60.44
0.0
60.44

1st

12.01 @
62 €D
59 €D

12.21 @
63 €D
60 €D

13 @
67 €D
63 €D

13.4 @
69 €D
65 €D

14.4 @
74 €
70 €D

65.02
0.0
65.02

st

South Brook MS Blairsville HS

11.48 €D
60 €D
56 €D

11.08 @
58 €D
54 €D

11.8 @
61 €D
57 €D

13 @
67 €D
63 €D

12 @
62 €D
58 €D

59.36
0.0
15:?3).36

Hempfield Area HS (8) Carrick HS

12.02 @
64 €D
58 €D

8.48 €D
45 €D
41 ED

11.5 €D
59 €D
56 €D

12.6 €D
64 €D
62 €D

11.2 €D
58 €D
54 €D

95.8
0.0

55.8
2nd

10.15 €
54 €D
49 €D

8.28 €D
44 €D
40 €D

11.2 €
58 €D
54 €D

11.0 €
62 €D
57 €D

10.6 €
56 €D
50 €D

52.13
0.0

52.13
3rd

Exquisite

10.75 @
57 €D
52 €

10.68 @
56 €
52 €D

12 €@
62 €D
58 €D

12.1 @
63 €D
58 €D

11.7 @
61 €D
56 €D

57.23
0.0
57.23

1st

Blairsville HS Hempfield Area HS (8)

13.41 €D
69 €D
66 €D

11.81 €D
61 €D
58 €D

11.2 €D
57 €D
55 @D

11.3 @
58 €D
55 €D

14 €D
72 €D
68 €D

61.72
0.0

61.72
2nd

13.94 @
71 €D
69 €D

12.34 @
63 €D
61 €D

12.7 €
66 €D
61 €D

11 €D
56 €D
54 €D

15.3 @
78 €D
75 €D

65.28
0.0
65.28

st



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

CAD D
CAD D

CAD D
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

2/7/2015

Co-Motion

Gold €@
Gold €D

Silver €
Silver €B

Gold
0.0
Gold

1st



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10

COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/7/2015

Dance: SMD Dance: IJD Dance: IND Dance: IAD Dance: SAD
South Brook MS Co-Motion Fast Forward Co-Motion Fast Forward Co-Motion Avella HS
29.76 30.28 €D 31.08 @ 27.64 24.16 € 23.76 €D 31.48 @
77 €© 77 € 79 € 73 €D 63 €D 62 €D 80 €

73 €D 75 €D 77 € 67 €D 59 € 58 € 78 €
13.9 @® 14.2 € 13.7 €D 13.5 @® 125 @ 12 €D 12.2 €
71 €D 72 €D 70 €D 69 €D 64 €D 62 €D 63 €

68 €D 70 € 67 €D 66 €D 61 €D 58 €D 50 €
13.7 @ 14.1 €D 14.7 € 14.3 @ 12.3 @ 12 €D 12.9 @
70 €D 72 €D 74 € 73 €D 63 €D 62 €D 66 €

67 € 69 €D 73 € 70 € 60 € 58 €D 63 €
14.8 @® 14.3 €D 14.6 @ 13.6 €@ 149 @ 14.2 € 14.4 ©
76 € 73 €D 74 € 71 €D 76 € 72 €D 73 €D

72 €D 70 €D 72 € 65 €D 73 €D 70 €D 71 €
72.16 72.88 74.08 69.04 63.86 61.96 70.98

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

72.16 72.88 74.08 69.04 63.86 61.96 70.98

1st 2nd 1st 1st 1st 2nd 1st



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IOD

2/7/2015

Co-Motion

25.2
65 €D
61 €D

11.9 @
61 €D
58 €

12.5 @
64 €D
61 €D

15.4 €
78 €D
76 €D

65
0.0
65

1st



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed) 2/7/2015
Guard: UG Guard: SMG Guard: SNG Guard: ING

Sensations South Brook MS Hempfield Area HS (8) McKeesport HS Iris Winterguard MWAYV Kingdom Soldiers Arts Ensemble

EQ70-130 13.08€® 11.61 10.95 € 1408€@ 1048€@ 12.15@
VOC 68 € 60 € 58 €D 73 € 55 €D 64 €
EXC 64 €D 57 €@ 53 €D 69 € 51 & 59 €D
MV70-130 1221 €@ 9.95€@ 10.35 € 1381 968€d  11.08 @
VOC 63 € 53 €D 55 & 71 €D 51 €D 58 €
EXC 60 €D 48 €D 50 €D 68 €6 47 €D 54 €
DES 10/10 12 11.4 @ 10 €D 11.9 @ 11oemd 11.7@
COMP 63 €D 58 € 52 €D 61 € 57 €D 60 €
EXC 57 € 56 € 48 €D 58 €O 55 €D 57 €
GE10/10 127 115 10.6 €@ 13.7 @ 11 €D 12.2 @
REP 65 €6 61 €D 55 & 70 € 57 €D 62 €0
PERF 62 € 54 €D 51 & 67 € 53 €D 60 €0
GE10/10 136 1176 11.3 €D 12.1 @ 10.7ed 115
REP 70 € 61 €D 59 €D 63 €D 56 €D 60 €B
PERF 66 € 56 € 54 €D 58 € 51 & 55 €
Sub-Total ~ 63.59 56.16 53.2 65.59 53.06 58.63
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 16'3:;.59 56.16 52.9 gs'sits.sg 53.06 §'S§.63

Placement 1st 2nd 2nd



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
vOC

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

2/7/2015

Baldwin HS

12.88 @
67 €D
63 €D

13.54 @
69 €D
67 €D

13.74 @
70 €D
68 €D

10.41 @
54 €D
51 €D

13.21 @
68 €D
65 €D

63.78
0.0
63.78

qst



Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/7/2015

Guard: IAG Guard: ISG
Andromeda Andromeda X
12.35 13.41 @

65 €D 69 €

60 € 66 €
11.81 @ 11.61 €
61 € 60 €

58 €B 57 €D
12.8 €@ 13.1
66 € 67 €D

62 € 64 €
11.7 @ 11 €
60 € 56 €

57 € 54 €D
12.4 €@ 12.8 €@
64 € 66 €O

60 € 62 €D
61.06 61.92
0.0 0.0
61.06 61.92

{st

qst



