Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)		2/7/2015
	Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	Baldwin HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	36.5 1st 76 1st 71 1st	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	36.8 1st 76 1st 72 1st 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.3 _{0.0} 73.3 1 st	

Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)	2/7/2015
	Twirlers: ICT
	Exquisite
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD	Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.0
Total Placement	Silver 1 st

	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: SNT			Twirlers: INT	Twirlers: SAT	
	Sensations	South Brook MS	Blairsville HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Carrick HS	Exquisite	Blairsville HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	10.55 1st 56 1st 51 1st	12.01 (1st) 62 (1st) 59 (1st)	11.48 2 nd 60 2 nd 56 2 nd	12.02 1st 64 1st 58 1st	10.15 3 rd 54 3 rd 49 3 rd	10.75 1st 57 1st 52 1st	13.41 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd)	13.94 1st 71 1st 69 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.29 (1st) 61 (1st) 54 (1st)	12.21 1st 63 1st 60 1st	11.08 1sl 58 1sl 54 1sl	8.48 2 nd 45 2 nd 41 2 nd	8.28 3 rd 44 3 rd 40 3 rd	10.68 1st 56 1st 52 1st	11.81 2 nd 61 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.34 1sl 63 1sl 61 1sl
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.3 1st 63 1st 60 1st	13 1st 67 1st 63 1st	11.8 1st 61 1st 57 1st	11.5 (2nd) 59 (2nd) 56 (2nd)	11.2 3 rd 58 3 rd 54 3 rd	12 1st 62 1st 58 1st	11.2 2 nd 57 2 nd 55 2 nd	12.7 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.7 1st 66 1st 61 1st	13.4 1st 69 1st 65 1st	13 (1st) 67 (1st) 63 (1st)	12.6 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd)	11.9 3 rd 62 3 rd 57 3 rd	12.1 (1st) 63 (1st) 58 (1st)	11.3 (1st) 58 (1st) 55 (1st)	11 2 nd 56 2 nd 54 2 nd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.6 1st 71 1st 65 1st 60.44	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 1st 70 1st	12 1st 62 1st 58 1st	11.2 2 nd 58 2 nd 54 2 nd	10.6 3 rd 56 3 rd 50 3 rd	11.7 1st 61 1st 56 1st	14 2 nd 72 2 nd 68 2 nd	15.3 1s 78 1s 75 1s 0.00
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.44 0.0 60.44	65.02 0.0 65.02 1 st	59.36 _{0.0} 59.36 1 st	55.8 0.0 55.8 2 nd	52.13 0.0 52.13 3 rd	57.23 0.0 57.23	61.72 0.0 61.72 2 nd	65.28 0.0 65.28 1 st

Co-Motion @ Carrick HS (Closed)	2/7/2015
	Dance: ICD
	Co-Motion Co-Motion
CAD D CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD D	Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold _{0.0} Gold _{1st}

	Dance: SMD	Dance: IJD		Dance: IND	Dance: IAD		Dance: SAD
	South Brook MS	Co-Motion	Fast Forward	Co-Motion	Fast Forward	Co-Motion	Avella HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	29.76 1sl 77 1sl 73 1sl	30.28 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	31.08 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)	27.64 1st 73 1st 67 1st	24.16 (1st) 63 (1st) 59 (1st)	23.76 2 nd 62 2 nd 58 2 nd	31.48 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.9 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.2 1st 72 1st 70 1st	13.7 2 nd 70 2 nd 67 2 nd	13.5 1st 69 1st 66 1st	12.5 1st 64 1st 61 1st	12 2 nd 62 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.2 1st 63 1st 59 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.7 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	14.1 2 nd 72 2 nd 69 2 nd	14.7 (1st) 74 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.3 1st 73 1st 70 1st	12.3 1st 63 1st 60 1st	12 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd) 58 (2 nd)	12.9 1st 66 1st 63 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.8 1st 76 1st 72 1st	14.3 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd	14.6 1st 74 1st 72 1st	13.6 1st 71 1st 65 1st	14.9 1st 76 1st 73 1st	14.2 2 nd 72 2 nd 70 2 nd	14.4 1st 73 1st 71 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.16 _{0.0} 72.16	72.88 0.0 72.88 2 nd	74.08 0.0 74.08	69.04 0.0 69.04	63.86 _{0.0} 63.86	61.96 0.0 61.96	70.98 0.0 70.98

Total Placement 65 1st

	Guard: IJG	Guard: SMG	Guard: SNG		Guard: ING	
	Sensations	South Brook MS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	McKeesport HS	Iris Winterguard	MWAV Kingdom Soldiers Arts Ensemble
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.08 1st 68 1st 64 1st	11.61 (1st) 60 (1st) 57 (1st)	10.95 2 nd 58 2 nd 53 2 nd	14.08 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)	10.48 2 nd 55 2 nd 51 2 nd	12.15 (1st) 64 (1st) 59 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.21 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)	9.95 1st 53 1st 48 1st	10.35 2 nd 55 2 nd 50 2 nd	13.81 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	9.68 ^{2nd} 51 ^{2nd} 47 ^{2nd}	11.08 1st 58 1st 54 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12 1st 63 1st 57 1st	11.4 1st 58 1st 56 1st	10 2 nd 52 2 nd 48 2 nd	11.9 (1st) 61 (1st) 58 (1st)	11.2 2 nd 57 2 nd 55 2 nd	11.7 (1st) 60 (1st) 57 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.7 1st 65 1st 62 1st	11.5 1st 61 1st 54 1st	10.6 2 nd 55 2 nd 51 2 nd	13.7 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	11 2 nd 57 2 nd 53 2 nd	12.2 1st 62 1st 60 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.6 1st 70 1st 66 1st	11.7 1st 61 1st 56 1st	11.3 2 nd 59 2 nd 54 2 nd	12.1 1st 63 1st 58 1st	10.7 (2 nd) 56 (2 nd) 51 (2 nd)	11.5 (1st) 60 (1st) 55 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	63.59 63.59 1 st	56.16 56.16 1 st	53.2 _{0.3} 52.9 _{2nd}	65.59 0.0 65.59 1 st	53.06 0.0 53.06 2 nd	58.63 0.0 58.63 1 st

Total Placement 63.78 1st

	Guard: IAG	Guard: ISG
	Andromeda	Andromeda X
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.35 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)	13.41 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.81 (1st) 61 (1st) 58 (1st)	11.61 (1st) 60 (1st) 57 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.8 1st 66 1st 62 1st	13.1 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.7 (1st) 60 (1st) 57 (1st)	11 (1st) 56 (1st) 54 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.4 1st 64 1st 60 1st	12.8 (1st) 66 (1st) 62 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	61.06 0.0 61.06	61.92 0.0 61.92